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Prorr 19-DE-1900 
RESUILF-cum-DE TAILED MARI S CARD 
LL.M. PART-II EXAM MAY, 2021 

GANDHRV PATEL 

'.17c hr RAM PRATAP VERMA 

Mother's Name:Smt. GAYATRI 

DFTAL OF MARIKS 

Subiect Marks Minirn Mavimurn 
Obtaine arks 

LNO1 RESEARCH METHODLOGY 
55 050 100 

LN02 LAW OF BANK ING & NEGOTIABLE 70 050 100 INSTRUMENTSS 
LNO3 LAW OF INDUST.& 61 050 100 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY 
LNO4 INSURANCE LAW 63 050 100 

54 050 100 
LNO5 LEGAL REGULATION OF 

ECO. ENTERPRISES 
5. 

LNO6 DISSERTATION O50 100 
6. 

74 

10. 

11 

12 

1 

0300 
0300 
0600 

0600 
0600 
1200 

0377 TOTAL 
MARKS OF LLM-I 
Grand Total 

0362 0739 
15. 

CULr: PASSED & HAS OBTAINED SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTY NINE MARKS 

FEB 09, 2022 
Aterted 

DATED 
KURUKSHE TRA 

Checked by 1. MAR UZ 
ull Cigrnalue) 

Dialo of isrue 
CONTROLLER OF EXxAMINATIONS 
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